### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	X00168 - BANCO
CT Lien Solutions	44874096
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-C071	ILIL
	FIXTURE
File with: Cock IL	

Doc#: 1426139072 Fee: \$46.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 09/18/2014 03:27 PM Pg: 1 of 5

THE ABOVE SPACE	F IS FOR FILING	G OFFICE USE ONL
THE ABOVE OF AU		

		THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR FILIN	G OFFICE COL	<u> </u>
File with: Cock IL	]1b.	This FINANCING STA	TEMENT AMENDMEN	T is to be filed [for i	record]
HITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE I'LL BER		(or recorded) in the R	EAL ESTATE RECORD Addendum (Form UCC3Ad	) and provide Debtor:	s name in Item 13
		Filer: attach Americhent	et(s) of Secured Party a	uthorizing this Terr	nination
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S'ater lent identified above is	terminated with re-	pect to the security interes	ona, or consider any	<u>-</u> 	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in it m 7s or 7b, and assignee in it m 7s or 7b, and 9 and also indicate affected col	nd address of Assig	nee in item /c and name	Of Assignor in terms		
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in the full of 150 to 150. See For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indir at affected col	materal in item o			is Continuation St	atement is
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also find the analysis of the Financing Statement identified above to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above to CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above to CONTINUATION:	with respect to the	security interest(s) of Security	ured Party authorizing u	IIS COMBINGATION OF	atomorr.
continued for the additional period provided by applicable law					
THE PARTY OF THE P					
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:  AND Check one	hree boxes برا بَن		name: Complete item	DELETE name:	Give record name
□ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	GE n/ me and/or add a or 6b; <u>an</u> d "em."a	or 7b and item 7c 7a c	r 7b, and item 7c	to be deleted in it	iem ba or ob
This Change arects Debtor 9 CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change -		,			
69. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS TRUST	TEE U/T/A NO	7. 1070589 DATED	9/9/77		
	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAM	E(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	1				
	<u> </u>		I nome do not omit modify. Of	abbreviate any part of th	e Debtor's name)
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Ch.	nange - provide only on	e name (7a or 7b) (us exact, un	mane, do not direct mossy;		
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
			<u> </u>		
R 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			1/4,		
75. INDIVIDUALS					
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,		
INDIVIDUALS FIRST PERSONAL IN THE					Laurriy
AND MARKET (SVIBILITIAL (S)				Sc.	SUFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					
	CITY		STATE POST	AL ( )DE	COUNTRY
7c. MAILING ADDRESS			<b> </b>	<i>C</i> )	l
			RESTATE covere	d collateral	ASSIGN collate
B. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AL	DD collateral	DELETE collateral	☐ KE21A1E covere	ų Wilaterai —	,
Indicate collateral:					
					**V
					<b>"</b> -
				if this is an Assiss	ment)
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT: P	ovide only one name (9a o	or 9b) (name of Assignor	, ir this is an Assign	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
9. NAME OF SECURED FAITH OF RESONANCE and provide If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	de name of authoriz	ing Debtor			
9a ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA			Lander of the same	(AME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			I ADDITIONAL N	WME(O) INTINCO)	1001

≣	
≣	
<b>=</b>	
≣	

	1	$\mathcal{M}$
ent)		1
		1
	SUFFIX	97
ΕD	9/9/77	-

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS TRUSTEE U/T/A NO. 1070589 DATE 15401-70010002709-10201

44874096

FILING OFFICE COPY — UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (Form UCC3) (Rev. 04/20/11)

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)

1426139072 Page: 2 of 5

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a	on Amendment form		
15724022 2/26/2010 CC IL COOK			
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as iter	m 9 on Amendment lotti		
BANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFF	CE USE ONLY
3. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (var e of a curre one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: 50 not omit, n	nt Debtor of record required for indexin nodify, or abbreviate any part of the De	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruct tor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	on item 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS	TRUSTEE U/T/A NO. 1070	589 DATED 9/9/77	
CHICAGO TITLE LAND TRUST COMPANY AS 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIA	L(S) SUFFIX
ecured Party Name and Address: ANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA - 9600 W. BRYN	MAWR, ROSEMONT IN CONTROL		
ecured Party Name and Address. ANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA - 9600 W. BRYN	MAWR, ROSEMONT IN CONTROL	Clory's Office	
ANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA - 9600 W. BITTI	17. De	scription of real estate:	
ANCO POPULAR NORTH AMERICA - 9000 W. DITTN	17. De al ∑ is filed as a fixture filing SEE ibed in item 17	scription of real estate:	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collatera	17. De al ∑ is filed as a fixture filing SEE ibed in item 17	scription of real estate:	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:    covers timber to be cut   covers as-extracted collatera	17. De al ∑ is filed as a fixture filing SEE ibed in item 17	scription of real estate:	

1426139072 Page: 3 of 5

## UNOFFICIAL-COPY

#### EXHIBIT A

Debtor:

Chicago Title and Trust Company as Trustee u/t/a dated September 9, 1977 a/k/a Trust No. 1070589

Secured Party:

Banco Popular North America

Debior has granted to Secured Party a security Interest in the property owned by Debtor and described as follows:

- by Debtor and on, or used in connection with the real estate legally described on Exhibit B hereto (the "Real Estate") or the improvements thereon, including all extensions, additions, improvements, betterments, renewals, substitutions and replacements thereof and all of the right, the and interest of Debtor in and to any such personal property together with the benefit of any deposits or payments now or hereafter made on such personal property by Debtor or on its behalf;
- (b) Any and all rents, revenues, issues, profits, proceeds, income, royalties, accounts, accounts receivable, escrows, reserves, impounds, security deposits and other rights to monies now owned or increafter acquired and arising from or out of the Real Estate and/or the businesses and operations conducted by Debtor thereon.
- Debtor and forming a part of or used in connection with the Real Estate or the improvements thereon, including, but without limitation, any and all air conditioners, antennae, appliances, apparatus, awnings, basins, bathubs, bidets, bollers, bookcases, cabinets, carpets, coolers, curtains, dehumidifiers, disposals, doors, drapes, dryers, ducts, dynamos, elevators, engines, equipment, escriptors, exercise equipment, fans, fittings, floor coverings, furnaces, furnishings, furniture, hardware, heaters, humidifiers, incinerators, lighting, machinery, motors, ovens, pipes, humbing, pumps, radiators, ranges, recreational facilities, refrigerators, screens, security sterms, shades, shelving, sinks, sprinklers, stokers, stoves, toilets, ventilators, wall coverings, washers, windows, window coverings, wiring, and all renewals or replacements the section or articles in substitution therefor;
- (d) All proceeds of the foregoing, including, without limitation, all judgments, awards of damages and settlements hereafter made resulting from condemnation proceeds or the taking of the Real Estate or improvements thereon or any portion thereof under the power of eminent domain, any proceeds of any policies of insurance, maintained with respect to the Real Estate or improvements thereon or proceeds of any sale, option or contract to sell the Real Estate or improvements thereon or any portion titlereof;
- (e) Any and all other personal property of any kind, nature or description, whether tangible or intangible, (including without limitation, any and all goods, contract rights, franchises, licenses, permits, chattel paper, money, deposit accounts, documents, instruments and general intangibles) of Debtor relating to or used in connection with the operation or maintenance of the Real Estate, whether now owned or hereafter acquired, or in which Debtor now has or shall hereafter acquire any right, title

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

or interest whatsoever (whether by bill of sale, lease, conditional sales contract, or other title retention document or otherwise).

- (i) Any and all additions and accessories to all of the foregoing and any and all proceeds (including proceeds of insurance, eminent domain or other governmental takings and tort claims), renewals, replacements and substitutions of all of the foregoing.
- Property of Cook County Clark's Office All of the books and records pertaining to the foregoing. (g)

1426139072 Page: 5 of 5

### **UNOFFICIAL GOPY**

### EXHIBIT B

### LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

The leasehold estate created by that certain Ninety-Nine Year Lease dated as of February 1, 1975, by and between Chicago Title & Trust Company as Trustee u/t/a No. 35037 as landlord, and Michigan Avenue National Bank of Chicago as Trustee u/t/a No. 2561, predecessor in interest to Chicago Title and Trust Company as Trustee u/t/a dated September 9, 1977 a/k/a Trust No. 1070589, as tenant, for the property commonly known as 679 N. Michigan, Chicago, Itlinois, a memorandum of which lease was recorded February 8, 1975, with the Cook County Recorder's Office as Document No. 22989895, which leases demises all of the following described real petate for a term of ninety-nine years commencing on February 1, 1975 and ending on the day prior to the 99<sup>th</sup> anniversary of the commencement of the term.

LOTS 7 AND 8 IN W. NEWBERRY'S SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST HALF OF BLOCK 42 IN KINZIE'S ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 10, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PHINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

JUNIA CLORA'S OFFICE

Common Address:

679 NORTH MICHIGAN

Chicago, Illiuria

PIN(s):

17-10-110-001-0000

17-10-110-002-000